
miami

CURATED BY 
CHRIS MILLER MASTER SOMMELIER  



CASTELL D’OR  |  d’arciac-tarragona, spain

MARQUIS DE GOULAINE | tete de cuvee, NV

AUTREAU |  extra-brut, premier cru,  NV

POMMERY  |  ‘brut rose royal’ NV

MOET ET CHANDON   |  ‘ice imperial’ NV

$ 14

$ 16
 

$ 27

$ 36

$ 39

PREFACE
CAVA

CREMANT DE LOIRE

CHAMPAGNE

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE DOUX

$ 70

$ 80

$ 135

$ 165

$ 195

sparkling

KIR-YIANNI  |  naousa, greece 2021

DOUDEAU-LEGER  |  sancerre, france 2022

BABICH  |  marlborough, new zealand 2022

WHITEHAVEN | marlborough, new zealand 2022

BENEVOLENT NEGLECT  |  ‘windmill vineyard’, dunningan hills, ca 2020

CAPUANO-FERRERI  |  ‘morgeot’ premier cru, chassagne-montrachet 2021

SEGUINOT BORDET  |  chablis, france 2021

FLOWERS  |  sonoma coast, california 2020

PATRICIUS  | tokaj, hungary 2021

MONCHIERO CARBONE  |  gavi di gavi, piedmont, italy 2022

PAZO DAS BRUXAS | rias baixas, spain 2022

$ 14

$ 20

$ 15

$ 14

$ 18

$ 54

$ 16

$ 22

$ 15

$ 13

$ 15

ASSYRITIKO

SAUVIGNON BLANC

SAUVIGNON BLANC

SAUVIGNON BLANC

VERMENTINO

CHARDONNAY

CHARDONNAY

CHARDONNAY

FURMINT

CORTESE

ALBARINO

$ 70

$ 90

$ 75

$ 62

$ 85

$ 270

$ 80

$ 110

$ 65

$ 55

$ 75

white



FLYING SOLO  |  pays d’oc, france 2021

ROCK ANGEL  |  provence, france 2021

BODRI  |  szekszard, hungary 2021

WILDLILLY | ‘chilled pinot noir’, california  

$ 14

$ 19

$ 12

$ 18

GRENACHE-CINSAULT

GRENACHE-CINSAULT

KÉKFRANKOS

PINOT NOIR-CHARDONNAY

$ 70

$ 95

$ 60
 
$ 85

rosé

MOILLARD  |  bourgogne, france 2020

SEABOLD  |  ‘mcintyre estate’, santa lucia highlands, california 2018

TENUTA DI COLLOSORBO | rosso di montalcino 2021

OTTAVA RIMA | tuscany, italy 2019

MALGRA | piedmont, italy 2020

NUMANTHIA | toro, spain 2017

GÁL TIBOR  |  ‘egri bikavér’, kékfrankos, eger 2017

CHATEAU VINCENS   | cahors, france 2019

CH. DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU  |  ‘la croix’, saint-julien, france 2016

CHÂTEAU L’HEYRISSON  |  ‘frank’s reserve’, bordeaux, france 2019

BOLD WINE CO.  |  paso robles, california 2018

AUSTIN HOPE  |  paso robles, california 2019

PENFOLDS  |  ‘bin 389’, south australia 2020

$ 19

$ 25

$ 19

$ 16

$24

$ 28

$ 22

$ 18

$ 60

$ 17

$ 18

$ 21

$ 41

PINOT NOIR 

PINOT NOIR 

SANGIOVESE

SUPER TUSCAN

BARBARESCO

TEMPRANILLO

RED BLEND

MALBEC

BORDEAUX BLEND

BORDEAUX BLEND

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CABERNET-SHIRAZ

$ 95

$ 125

$ 95

$ 80

$ 120

$ 135

$ 115

$ 90

$ 300

$ 85

$ 90

$ 105

$ 215

red
PREFACE



AYALA | ‘brut majeur’ NV

AUTREAU | extra-brut, premier cru NV

TELMONT  |  ‘brut reserve’ NV

JEEPER  |  ‘#XXI, silver’, blanc de blancs NV

LOUIS ROEDERER  |  ‘cristal’ 2008

MOËT ET CHANDON  |  ‘dom pérignon’ 2012

MOËT ET CHANDON  |  ‘dom pérignon - luminous’ 2012

MOËT ET CHANDON  |  ‘dom pérignon - luminous’ 2010

PIPER-HEIDSIECK  |  ‘cuvée brut’ NV

PIPER-HEIDSIECK  |  ‘cuvée brut’ NV

PIPER-HEIDSIECK  |  ‘cuvée brut’ luminous NV

RARE  |  montagne de reims 2008

MOET ET CHANDON   |  ‘ice imperial’ NV

MAGNUM

MAGNUM

MAGNUM

MAGNUM

MAGNUM

CHAPTER 1

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE DOUX

$ 125

$ 135

$ 145

$ 797

$ 2727

$ 888

$ 1111

$ 2929

$ 155

$ 395

$ 565

$ 555

$ 195

bubbles

POMMERY | ‘brut rose royal’, NV				  

HERBERT BEAUFORT  |  ‘cuvée yllen’ NV

MOËT ET CHANDON  |  ‘dom pérignon’ 2008

MOËT ET CHANDON  |  ‘imperial rose’ NV

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE 

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE 

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE 

$ 165

$ 175

$ 1750

$ 210

CASTELL D’OR  |  d’arciac-tarragona, cava, spain NV

MARQUIS DE GOULAINE | tete de cuvee, NV

TRADITIONAL METHOD

TRADITIONAL METHOD

$ 70

$ 80





DOUDEAU-LEGER  |  sancerre, france 2022

BABICH  |  marlborough 2021

CORRELATION | napa valley 2018

CHAPTER 2

FRANCE 

NEW ZEALAND

CALIFORNIA

$ 95

$ 70

$ 110

sauvingnon blanc

GRGICH  |  napa valley 2021

FREEMARK ABBEY | napa valley 2019

OTTER BAY  |  monterey 2017

FLOWERS  |  sonoma coast 2019

SEGUINOT BORDET  |  chablis 2020

CAPUANO-FERRERI  |  ‘morgeot’ premier cru, chassagne-montrachet 2021

CONCHA Y TORO | ‘amelia’, valle del limari 2019

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

CHILE

$ 150

$ 105

$ 85

$ 110

$ 80

$ 270

$ 160

chardonnay



MONCHIERO CARBONE  |  gavi di gavi, piedmont, italy 2022

BENEVOLENT NEGLECT  |  north coast, california 2020

KIR-YIANNI  |  naoussa, greece 2021

WAYPOINT  |  napa valley, california 2020

CARL GRAFF  |  spätlese, mosel, germany 2020

CHATEAU MONTELENA | mendoncino, california 2021

PATRICIUS  | tokaj, hungary 2020

ERSTE+NEUE | alto adige, italy 2021

PAZO DAS BRUXAS | rias baixas, spain 2022

CORTESE

VERMENTINO

ASSYRITIKO

DRY MUSCAT

RIESLING  { OFF-DRY }

RIESLING

FURMINT

GEWURZTRAMINER

ALBARINO

$ 55

$ 85

$ 70

$ 105

$ 65

$ 72

$ 65

$ 72

$ 75

white

BODRI  |  szekszard, hungary 2021

FLYING SOLO  |  pays d’oc, france 2021

ROCK ANGEL  |  provence, france 2021

ROCK ANGEL  |  provence, france 2021

WILDLILLY | ‘chilled pinot noir’, california  

KÉKFRANKOS

GRENACHE-CINSAULT

GRENACHE-CINSAULT

GRENACHE-CINSAULT

PINOT  NOIR -CHARDONNAY

$ 60

$ 95

$ 70

$ 180

$ 85

rosé

MAGNUM



ETUDE  |  carneros, napa valley, 2018

SEABOLD  |  ‘mcintyre estate’, santa lucia highlands 2018

MIRA  |  ‘stanly ranch’, napa valley 2020

RAEN  |  ‘sea field’, fort ross-seaview, sonoma county 2020

EIEIO | willamette valley 2020

TEN SISTERS | marlborough 2020

MOILLARD  |  bourgogne 2019

MOILLARD | craipillots, premier cru, gevrey-chambertin 2017

CHAPTER 3
CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA 

OREGON

NEW ZEALAND

FRANCE

FRANCE

$ 105

$ 125

$ 140

$ 220

$ 135

$ 85

$ 95

$ 295

pinot noir

CHATEAU VINCENS   | cahors, france 2019

BODEGA LA AZUL | valle de uco, mendoza 2021

LION TAMER  |  malbec/zinfandel, napa valley 2018

FRANCE

ARGENTINA

CALIFORNIA

$ 90

$ 80

$ 145

malbec

CHÂTEAU DES TOURS | brouilly, beaujolais 2020

RAYMOND USSEGLIO  |  ‘cuvee girard’, chateauneuf-du-pape, 2020

NUMANTHIA | tempranillo, toro 2017

BODEGA 202  |  ‘ansa’, rioja 2015

GÁL TIBOR  |  ‘egri bikavér’, kékfrankos, eger 2017

PENFOLDS  |  ‘bin 389’, cabernet - shiraz 2020

FRANCE

FRANCE

SPAIN

SPAIN

HUNGARY

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

$ 75

$165

$ 135

$ 120

$ 115

$ 215

red | less traveled eclectic 



BOLD WINE CO.  |  paso robles, california 2018

AUSTIN HOPE  |  paso robles 2019

FAUST  |  napa valley 2018

QUINTESSA | napa valley 2019

RAYMOND | ‘reserve selection’, napa valley 2020

FEATHER  |  columbia valley 2019

CHÂTEAU L’HEYRISSON  |  ‘frank’s reserve’ 2019

CHÂTEAU COS D’ESTOURNEL  |  ‘les pagodes de cos’, saint-estèphe 2015

CHÂTEAU DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU  |  ‘la croix’, saint-julien 2016

CHÂTEAU PETIT VAL  | grand cru, st - emilion 2015

MAGNUM

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

WASHINGTON

BORDEAUX

BORDEAUX

BORDEAUX

BORDEAUX

$ 90 

$ 105 

$ 375 

$ 770

$ 165

$ 180

$ 85 

$ 265 

$ 300 

$ 145 

cabernet sauvignon & bordeaux blends

ARBETA  |  ‘monvigliero’, barolo 2015

MONCHIERO CARBONE | barolo 2018

MALGRA | barbaresco 2020

BENANTI | nerello mascelese 2020

LAMOLE DI LAMOLE | ‘campolungo’, chianti 2019

TENUTA COLLOSORBO |  rosso di montalcino 2021

OTTAVA RIMA | ‘super tuscan’ 2018

SELACHUS  |  ‘super tuscan” 2018

GAJA | ca’marcanda promis, bolgheri 2021

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

ETNA ROSSO

TUSCANY

TUSCANY

TUSCANY

TUSCANY

TUSCANY

$ 315

$ 145

$ 120

$ 85

$ 130

$ 95

$ 80

$ 65

$ 165

italian

merlot
DUCKHORN  |  napa valley 2020

THE WITHERS  |  ‘in hand’, el dorado 2018

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

$ 195

$ 105



EIKO FUJI  |  ‘10,000 ways’, yamagata prefecture

SŌTŌ  |  ‘black label’, niigata prefecture

KAMEIZUMI  |  ‘eternal spring’, namazake, kochi prefecture

WATARE BUNE  |  ‘liquid gold’, ibaraki prefecture

HONJOZO

JUNMAI

JUNMAI GINJO

JUNMAI DAIGINJO

$ 56

$ 64

$ 120

$ 280

sake

PATRICIUS  |  ‘6 puttonyos’, hungary 2006

LUSTAU  |  ‘san emilio’, pedro ximénez, spain

$ 29

$18

TOKAJI ASZÚ

SHERRY

 $ 195

 $ 110

sweet

CONCLUSION



sake

sweet


